
WHEN&WHERE
Thursday March 31, 2022

Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today u)e are
AT SEA

ASK THE CAPTAIN
Captain Friso Kramer gezegd  Freher takes your questions.
1o:ooam, Malnstage, 2 & 3

ORANGE PARTY
Hollancl America  Line's link with the  Netherlands reaches  back almost 15o years.

As orange is the color of the  Dutch  Royal  Family, it is worn on many special and

festive occasions including  Koningsdag (King's Day). Join  us tonight as we

celebrate our Dutch heritage in a festive sea of orange.

9:15pm, 8.8. Kir\g's Blues Club, 2



TIME           ACTIVITY

7:Ooam

8:Ooam

8:Ooam

8:Ooam

8:30am

9:Ooam

9:Ooam

9:Ooam

9:15am

9:50am

9:50am

lo:Ooam

lo:Ooam

lo:Ooam

lo:Ooam

lo:50am

lo:30am

lo:50am

lo:30am

lo:30am

l1:Ooam

11:Ooam

ll:Ooam

l1:30am

LOCATION

Sunrise Stretch

Mass is Celebrated

Crosswords & Number Puzzles

Abs Class

Interdenominational  Bible Study

Tai  Chi with  Instructor Diana

A Game of Pickleball

Tour de Cycle $20

An Introduction to Acupuncture

Beginner Bridge continues

EFFY Jewelry Auction Preview

Ask the Captain

Let's  Play Scrabble!

Pure Form Yoga $20

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Sit,  Knit,  Needlework &  More

Today's Trivia: Statues

Watch Showcase Featuring G-Shock

Swiss Timepiece  Featuring  Ebel

Intermediate Bridge

Guest Speaker Jim:

Magellan  I: The Adventure

Secrets to a Flatter Stomach

Live  EFFY Jewelry Auction

Art Studio: Painting $25

11:3oam     i   Let's  play cornhole

1:Oopm

1:Oopm

l:30pm

l:50pm

l:30pm

2:Oopm

2:Oopm

2:Oopm

2:30pm

2:30pm

3:Oopm

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Port to Table Cooking Show: Blackened

Market  Fish & Spiced  Pork Belly

Duplicate Bridge

Basketball Shootout

On Mainstage Matinee:

The Sand Man - Marcus Winter

Sherry Wine Tasting $25

Walking ln Comfort

The Art of Flower Arranging

Creative Writing

Sit & Be Fit with  Instructor Diana

Lido  Poolside, 9

Hudson Room, 5

Crow's Nest,1o

Fitness Center, 9

Screening Room, 3

Ocean Bar, 3

Sports Court,11

Fitness Center, 9

Encounters Room, lo

Hudson Room, 3

The Shops, 3

Mainstage, 2 & 5

Screening Room, 5

Fitness Center, 9

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

The Shops, 3

The Shops, 5

Hudson Room, 3

Mainstage, 2 & 5

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 5

Screening  Room, 3

Shuffleboard Court,1o

Stuyvesant Room, 3

Casino, 2

8.  8.  King's  Blues Club, 2

Hudson Room, 3

Sports Court,11

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Pinnacle Grill,  2

Fitness Center, 9

Explorer's Lounge, 2

Screening Room, 3

8. 8.  King's Blues Club, 2



3,00pm

5:Oopm

3,15pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

4:Oopm

4:Oopm

4,00pm

4:Oopm

4:50pm

4:50pm

4:45pm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

5:Oopm

6:Oopm

6:Oopm

Win a Cruise Bingo:

Tickets On Sale at 2:Oopm

Afternoon Tea is Served

Relieve  Pain & Aid  Digestion with

Chinese Herbs

How to Write a Memoir

Liquid  Facelift with Your Medi-Spa

Physician

Martini  Hour at the Pinnacle Bar

50°/ooffHappyHour

Pure Form Pilates $20

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot
Drawing

Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W.  Meet

Solo Singer/Guitarist plays until 5:30pm

Evening Stretch

Sip & Savor:

Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Have Your Casual  Portrait Taken

Gucci Handbags Collection Showcase

Watch Showcase Featuring Sutton

Design Your Own 3D  Photo Mounts

On Mus.ic Walks The Best of the Cello

Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags

6:3opm    i  Bookclub Meet

7:Oopm

7:15pm

7:30Pm

8:Oopm

8:Oopm

8:,5pm

8:30pm

8:30pm

9:Oopm

9:15Pm

•=) :  -;  `=  I:,  rrl

9:30pm

10:15pm

Join Us for the Heat Wave

Solo Singer/Guitarist plays until 8:Oopm

On Mainstage:

Multi-Instrumentalist Jim  Hodson

On Mus.ic Walk.. The Best of the Cello

Orange Party Bar Crawl S15

0n Mus.ic \Nalk.. The Best of the All-

i  Std,s

Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim

Ladies Sip & Save

Dutch Trivia

On Mus.ic Walk.. The Best of the All-

Sfars

o r ,i r, c_j e  rJ cj i  i_ ,7

0n Mainstage:

Multi-Instrumentalist Jim  Hodson

On Music Walk.. The Best of the All-

Sfars

Billboard Onboard, 2

Dining  Room, 3

Greenhouse Spa, 9

Screening Room, 5

Ocean Bar, 5

Pinnacle  Bar, 2

Ocean  Bar. 3

Crow's Nest,1o

Fitness Center, 9

Casino, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Stuyvesant Room, 3

Ocean Bar, 5

Fitness Center, 9

Pinnacle  Bar, 2

Deck 2

The Shops, 5

The Shops, 3

Photo Gallery, 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Photo Gallery, 3

Encounters Room, lo

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Crow's Nest, lo

a.  8.  King's  Blues Club, 2

Sea View Poolside, 9

The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

a.  8.  King's  Blues Club, 2

E)i     i     l'\`iiig   sj   PILies   Club,   2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

a.  8.  King's  Blues Club, 2


